PUBLIC SCHOOL FINANCE

ACT OF 1994 STATE SHARE
June 2017 - 2018

C D COLORADO
DEPARTMENT of EDUCATION

Run Date: 06/19/2018

State Equal Monthly Payment Report

DISTRICT: OURAY R-1

Current Month Current Month Current Month Current Month Current Month Current Month Net Month Prior Month's Variance Total Projected Year-to-Date Remaining State

Funding Swap Charter Debt Audit CSl Other Payment Payment State Share State Paid Share to be Paid
July $ 116,453.66 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 116,453.66 $0.00 $ 116,453.66 $1,397,443.89 $ 116,453.66 $1,280,990.23
August $ 116,453.66 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 116,453.66 $ 116,453.66 $0.00 $ 1,397,443.89 $ 232,907.32 $ 1,164,536.57
September $ 116,453.66 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 116,453.66 $ 116,453.66 $ 0.00 $1,397,443.89 $ 349,360.98 $1,048,082.91
October $ 116,453.66 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 116,453.66 $ 116,453.66 $0.00 $ 1,397,443.89 $ 465,814.64 $ 931,629.25
November $ 116,453.66 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 116,453.66 $ 116,453.66 $ 0.00 $1,397,443.89 $ 582,268.30 $ 815,175.59
December $ 68,230.65 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.33 $ 68,230.98 $ 116,453.66 -$ 48,222.68 $ 1,300,997.89 $ 650,498.95 $ 650,498.94
January $108,416.49 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 -$ 958.36 $ 107,458.13 $ 68,230.98 $ 39,227.15 $1,300,997.89 $ 758,915.44 $ 542,082.45
February $ 108,416.49 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 108,416.49 $ 107,458.13 $ 958.36 $ 1,300,997.89 $ 867,331.93 $ 433,665.96
March $108,416.49 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $108,416.49 $108,416.49 $ 0.00 $1,300,997.89 $ 975,748.42 $ 325,249.47
April $ 109,151.30 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 109,151.30 $ 108,416.49 $ 734.81 $ 1,303,202.31 $ 1,084,899.72 $ 218,302.59
May $109,151.29 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 -$51.72 $ 109,099.57 $109,151.30 -$51.73 $1,303,202.31 $1,194,051.01 $109,151.30
June $ 109,149.27 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 -$ 0.28 $ 109,148.99 $ 109,099.57 $49.42 $ 1,303,200.28 $ 1,303,200.28 $0.00
TOTALS : $1,303,200.28 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 -$1,010.03



